Operating Instructions
for
Oscillation Flowmeter
for dry and wet gases
Model: DOG-…
Sensor and Electronic Options A/B…O/P
DOG
page 2  DOG K11/0422

page 34  DOG K11/0422
Order Details/Spare parts for DOG-4/-6
Order code Description Image
DOG-4SEN221018 DOG-4 spare sensor with transport sleeve, 10 mm plate
DOG-4SEN221016 DOG-4 spare sensor with transport sleeve, 15 mm plate
DOG-6SEN221195 DOG-6 spare sensor with transport sleeve
DOG-4KAL01
DOG-4/-6 calibration software with PC interface with USB
connection
DOG-DICH221196 DOG-4/-6 sealing set for oscillator
  DOG
DOG K11/0422  page 35
16. Pressure Loss/Flow
The diagram applies for gases with a density of air at NPT (0 °C and 1013.25 mbar).